NM8N Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
Air Circuit Breaker
MCCB
NM8N
Page  P-001
NM1
Page  P-087
Battery box

800 : 500-630-700-800
1600 : 800-1000-1250-1600
Release type code
TM: Thermal-magnetic type
EN: Basic electronic type for power distribution
EM: Standard electronic type for power distribution
M: Magnetic type for motor protection
ENM: Basic electronic type for motor protection
EMM: Standard electronic type for motor protection
Breaking capacity code: B, C, S, Q, H, R
(Switch disconnector type has no code)
DC: DC MCCB
Blank: AC MCCB
SD: Switch disconnector
Design code
Design sequence number
MCCB
Company code
3.1 NM8N Moulded Case Circuit Breaker and Switch Disconnector
3. Type designation
003Moulded Case Circuit BreakersNM8N P-
B
Pole code:
3P: 3-pole
4P: 4-pole
Rated residual current type:
Default: AC type, A: A type
Residual current code
Design code
Design sequence number
MCCB
Company code
3.2 NM8NL Residual Current Device
Rated residual current code:
RCD1: 0.03-0.1-0.3-1A adjustable
(Applicable to the frame size of 125-250-400-630)
RCD2: 0.05-0.2-0.5-2A adjustable (Applicable to the
frame size of 125-250)
RCD3: 0.05-0.2-0.5-1A adjustable (Applicable to the
frame size of 400-630)
RCD4: 0.1-0.3-1-2A adjustable (Applicable to the
frame size of 400-630)
004 Moulded Case Circuit Breakers NM8NP-
4. Technical data
005Moulded Case Circuit BreakersNM8N P-
B
006 Moulded Case Circuit Breakers NM8NP-
007Moulded Case Circuit BreakersNM8N P-
B
008 Moulded Case Circuit Breakers NM8NP-
NM8NL Residual Current protection module 125 250 400 630
125 250 400 630
Number of poles
Electric characteristics
Rated insulation voltage Ui (V) 1000 1000 1000 1000
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp (kV) 88 12 12
Rated operational voltageUe(V),AC 50/60Hz
Rated current (A)
of  circuit breaker
TM 16-20-25-32-40-50-
63-80-100-125
125-160-180-200-225-
250 250-315-350-400A 400-500A
EN — 32-63-100-160-250 250-400 400-630
EM — 32-63-100-160-250 250-400 400-630
M 16-20-25-32-40-50-
63-80-100-125
125-160-180-200-225-
250 250-315-350-400A 400-500A
ENM — 32-63-100-160-250 250-400 400-630
EMM — 32-63-100-160-250 250-400 400-630
Rated residual
operating current